G. 01 NOV/07/2014/TR f State nent **Division** of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140002601303)))



H140002601303ABCR

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Division of Con	porations		
		: (850)617-6380	No. 1	
From:			- <u>-</u>	
	Account Name	: EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.		
	Account Number	: 120000000146	- e 1 - 1	
	Phone	: (305)444-4994	÷., –	÷
	Fax Number	: (305)444-4977		
				1.1111
			<u> </u>	
		for this business entity to be used for		
anhua	l report mailing	gs. Enter only one email address please.	¥₩101 (C) 13>	I
Email	Address:			

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN RICKY VAN LINES USA, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

RECEIVED 1 **VON 21** Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

('RM 11-10-14

FAX No.

-- -

. . . .

The very

Articles of Amendmont to Articles of Incorporation ٥ſ

RICKY VAN LINES USA, INC.

(Name of Corporation as encrently filed with the Florida Dent. of State)

P13000032892

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amonding games enter the new name of the corporations

nume must be distinguishable and contain the word "earparation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation	
"Corp.," "Ino.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp." "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the	
word "charlweit," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	

B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable;	168 N.E. 152ND ST.		
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	MIAMI, FL. 33062		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BEA POST OFFICE BOX)	168 N.E. 152ND ST.	14 TAL	
	MIAMI, FL. 33062		
	· .		A.Rause S.Rause S.Rause
D. If <u>smending the registered agent and/or registered office ad</u> new registered agent and/or the new registered office addre		Ail 10:	
Name of New Registered Agent): 50	*******
(Florkki	street (whitess)		
New Registered Office Address:	, I'lorida	<u>_</u>	
(Ch	y) (Zip Co	da)	

<u>New Registered Agant's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the abligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

NOV/Q7/2014/FRI 10:33 AM

FAX No.

P. 003

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the fitte and numbe of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sinets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/diractor title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V > Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D= Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chalmmun or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Fluencial Officer. If an officer/director holds mars than one title, list the first letter of each officeheld. President, Twasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Dae is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sully Smith is named tha V and S. These should be noted as John Dos; PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u>14</u>	John Dee	-7 VC	2 - हे संस्थाप्र राज्यान्द्र
X Remove	Y	<u>Mike Jones</u>		1 7 1 1
<u>X</u> Add	<u>8v</u>	Salty Smith		$\overline{\mathbf{C}}$
Ty <u>ne of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>. Titic</u>	Name		
l) Chango	P	REINALDO A. VILLA	14955 S. BISCAYNE	
Add			RIVER DR.	
Remove			MIAMI, FL. 33060	
2) 🚺 Change	S	RAY VILLA	168 N.E. 152ND ST.	
Add			MIAMI, FL. 33062	
Remove				
3) Change				
L Add			and the state of t	
itemove				
4) Change			/ 4 *******	
kemove			• •,•,•,•,•,•,•,•,•,•,•,•,•,•,•,•	
5) Change				
Add			, , , , , ,	
Remove				
6) Change Add				
Remove				

NOV/07/2014/FRI 10:33 AM •

•

FAX No.

P. 004

_____ ..._.

.

E. If amending or adding additional Artic	les, enter change(s) here:
	(Bu specific)

	** =::		······································	Milleri 1 m a Thi Ball			
· · ·	·	+					
·							
			· •··· · •	<u></u>		14	
<u> </u>						NON	
				I	·····	-======================================	
						-7	
					·····		
	· ·•·					11H 10:	
						വ ന	
·					۲۲۱) ۲۵۰	\odot	
· · ·	· ·	,					
	·		·····				
F. If an aniendm	ent provides for an		·····		L		
F. <u>If an aniendry</u> provisions fo (if nai op	ent provides for an r implementing the plicable, indicate M/	erchange, reclassific nonendment if not co	·····		L.		
F. If an antendar provisions fo (if nat ap	ent provides for an or implementing the plicable, indicate Ma	erchange, reclassifi pmendurent if not co //)	ation, or cancellation for the superstant	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	L		
F. <u>If an aptendar</u> provisions fo (if nat ap	ent provides for an r implementing tha plicable, indicate Ma	erchange, reclassifi pmendurent if not co //)	·····	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	LA		
(lf nat op	ent provides for an er implementing the plicable, indicate M	erchange, reclassifi pmendurent if not co //)	ation, or cancellation for the superstant	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	L.		
(if nat op	pticable, indicate NA	erchange, reclassifi pmendurent if not co //)	ation, or cancellation for the superstant	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	L		
(lf nat op	pticable, indicate NA	erchange, reclassifi pmendurent if not co //)	ation, or cancellation for the superstant	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	L.		
(lf nat op	pticable, indicate NA	erchange, reclassifi pmendurent if not co //)	ntained in the ang	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	L.		
(lf nat op	pticable, indicate NA	erchange, reclussifi pmendulent if not co //)	ntained in the ang	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	L		
(lf nai op	pticable, indicate NA	erchange, reclussifi pmendulent if not co //)	ntained in the ang	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	b.		
(lf nai op	pticable, indicate NA	erchange, reclussifi pmendulent if not co //)	ntained in the ang	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	L		
(lf nai op	pticable, indicate N/	erchange, reclussifi pmendulent if not co //)	ntion, or cancellation the unp	ion of Issued shares pdppegt liself:	La		

NOV/C7/2014/FRI 10:33 AM

FAX No.

The dute of each amendmen date this document was signed	t(s) ndoption: AUGUST 6, 2014	
Effective date if applicable:		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of voics cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.	
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement of for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of vote	s oast for the amendment(a) was/were sufficient for approval	17 NON 17
by		5 7
	(value group)	cutomer
fhe amendment(s) was/wes action was not required.	e adopted by the heard of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The parendment(s) was/wet action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without chareholder action and shareholder $\sum_{i=1}^{n+1}$	
Dated AUC	GUST 6, 2014	
	Rundle A Villed.	
(A 50	y a diractor, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been elected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court opolated fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	REINALDO A. VILLA	
	(Typod or printed name of person signing)	

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)